Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

09/13/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
09/15/2025 09:00 AM | Strike Sh|pp|ng Address:
Vibiana
Description
Inside Bar

Outside Bar

Bars - Straight Full Bar - Multicolor

add 2 more 8' sections to create a 32' x 16’ bar, cost includes vinyl
print wallpaper and application, not moldings, top paint color TBD

16'x24'1/2 x 40"'H

Barback - Ribbed Alcoves - Multicolor
middle is 8'H, left and right are 6', paint color TBD
12'x18"x 10'H

Custom Ribbed Alcoves 6'H

2 sides to create a 360’ bar, paint color TBD

Sconces - Brushed Gold Square
shade color TBD
8.26"W x 23.7"H - LED Battery Operated

Bars - New York - Folding 8'

3 molding front, paint color TBD, cost includes vinyl print and
application for center of moldings

8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request

Panels - Tiffany - Wood W/ Niche & Shelves

LED strip, paint color TBD, no sconces, 24' wall and 2- 4' angled sides,

4'x 10'H

Stand Ups & Communals

Confirmed Items

Custom Communal 10' x 42"H

placed together to create a 20' communal,
brass painted base, top painted in marble finish, rounded tops

Custom T-Shape Sofa 24'W x 8'D

deep green fabric, channeled front only, back not channeled, center
opening for florals, create a false drop for florals, top wrapped in the
same fabric included,
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Invoice Date:
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Qtty Price Total
1 $11,000.00 T $11,000.00
2 $2,000.00 T $4,000.00
2 $1,800.00 T $3,600.00
4 $100.00 T $400.00
Total Inside Bar $19,000.00
3 $1,100.00 T $3,300.00
8 $650.00 T $5,200.00
Total Outside Bar $8,500.00
2 $1,500.00 T $3,000.00
Total Stand Ups & Communals $3,000.00
1 $15,000.00 T $15,000.00
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Description

In stock 360' Sofa

Monaco (4 pieces), 8 pieces of corners, custom covers, wood top to

cover corners, flat not channeled

Coffee Tables

Coffee Tables - Pine Wood - Round
42"Diam x 15"H

Coffee Tables - Acacia Wood
58"W x 27'D x 17.5"H

Services
Install
Strike
Trucking - 26' Box Trucks

Managers Fees: Revisions, production, meetings, etc

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Qtty Price

1 $12,000.00 T

Total Confirmed Items

3 $275.00

8 $275.00

Total Coffee Tables

6 $650.00
6 $650.00
3 $480.00
1 $1,200.00
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (3.00%):
Packing (2.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$12,000.00

$27,000.00

$825.00

$2,200.00

$3,025.00

$3,900.00
$3,900.00
$1,440.00

$1,200.00

$60,525.00
$10,440.00
$1,815.75
$1,210.50
$6,041.59
($0.00)
$80,032.84
($0.00)
$80,032.84
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