

09/13/2025 09:00 AM | Install 09/15/2025 09:00 AM | Strike

P0:

Shipping Address:

Vibiana

Sterling Engagements Inc.

Â Â, Â

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
Inside Bar					
	Bars - Straight Full Bar - Multicolor add 2 more 8' sections to create a 32' x 16' bar, cost includes vinyl print wallpaper and application, not moldings, top paint color TBD 16' x 24' 1/2 x 40"H	1	\$11,000.00	Т	\$11,000.00
	Barback - Ribbed Alcoves - Multicolor middle is 8'H, left and right are 6', paint color TBD 12' x 18" x 10'H	2	\$2,000.00	T	\$4,000.00
	Custom Ribbed Alcoves 6'H 2 sides to create a 360' bar, paint color TBD	2	\$1,800.00	Т	\$3,600.00
-	Sconces - Brushed Gold Square shade color TBD 8.26"W x 23.7"H - LED Battery Operated	4	\$100.00	Т	\$400.00
			Total Inside Bar		\$19,000.00
Outside Bar					
	Bars - New York - Folding 8' 3 molding front, paint color TBD, cost includes vinyl print and application for center of moldings 8'W x 30"L x 42"H - Color Change Upon Request	3	\$1,100.00	Т	\$3,300.00
	Panels - Tiffany - Wood W/ Niche & Shelves LED strip, paint color TBD, no sconces, 24' wall and 2- 4' angled sides, 4' x 10'H	8	\$650.00	Т	\$5,200.00
			Total Outside Bar		\$8,500.00
Stand Ups & Cor	nmunals				
	Custom Communal 10' x 42"H placed together to create a 20' communal, brass painted base, top painted in marble finish, rounded tops	2	\$1,500.00	Т	\$3,000.00
		Total Stand Ups & Communals		\$3,000.00	
Confirmed Items					
	Custom T-Shape Sofa 24'W x 8'D	1	\$15,000.00	Т	\$15,000.00
	deep green fabric, channeled front only, back not channeled, center opening for florals, create a false drop for florals, top wrapped in the same fabric included,				

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	In stock 360' Sofa	1	\$12,000.00	Т	\$12,000.00
	Monaco (4 pieces), 8 pieces of corners, custom covers, wood top to cover corners, flat not channeled				
		Т	Total Confirmed Items		\$27,000.00
Coffee Tables					
	Coffee Tables - Pine Wood - Round	3	\$275.00	Т	\$825.00
	42"Diam x 15"H				
	Coffee Tables - Acacia Wood	8	\$275.00	Т	\$2,200.00
	58"W x 27"D x 17.5"H				
			Total Coffee Tabl	les	\$3,025.00
Services					
	Install	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	Strike	6	\$650.00		\$3,900.00
	Trucking - 26' Box Trucks	3	\$480.00	Т	\$1,440.00
	Managers Fees: Revisions, production, meetings, etc	1	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00
Please make ch	ecks payable to Revelry, Inc.		Total Produc	ets:	\$60,525.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it		Total Labor/Services/Misc:			\$10,440.00
		Wear & Tear (3.00%):			\$1,815.75
		Packing (2.00%):			\$1,210.50
		Taxes:			\$6,041.59
			Discoun		(\$0.00)
			Tot		\$80,032.84
			Paymen		(\$0.00)
			Balan	ce:	\$80,032.84